Delivering June 2021
15 SKUs
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Ibis  PWOB049.BLUE
Plumettes  PWOB050.ROUGE
Fronds  PWOB056.GREEN Geodes  PWOB054.BLUE
Repeat: 12.5”W  x 12.5”H
Repeat: 23”W  x 25”H
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Florapolis  PWOB048.PINK
Repeat: Full Width x 25”H Inset shown at full width of fabric.
Repeat: Full Width  x 25”H
Flower Fairies  PWOB046.PLUM
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Gecko  PWOB052.TURQUOISE
Mini Aquatic  PWOB058.BLUE Mini Plumettes  PWOB051.GREEN
Mini Gecko  PWOB053.PLUM Repeat: 8”W x 8”H
Repeat: 12.5”W x 12.5”H
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Mini Flower Fairies  PWOB047.BLUE Repeat: Full Width x 12.5”H
Aquatic  PWOB057.PINK Bells  PWOB059.TURQUOISE
Fronds  PWOB056.TURQUOISE Mini Geodes  PWOB055.PLUM
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Backing Fabric PWOB052.TURQUOISE
Random Shuffle Quilt
Random Shuffle
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWOB046.PLUM 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWOB047.BLUE 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWOB048.PINK FQ .45m x .53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB049.BLUE FQ .45m x .53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB050.ROUGE FQ .45m x .53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB052.TURQUOISE FQ .45m x .53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB053.PLUM FQ .45m x .53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB056.TURQUOISE FQ .45m x .53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB058.BLUE FQ .45m x .53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB059.TURQUOISE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
PWOB052.TURQUOISE 3 3/4 yards 3.43m 3 bolts 6 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Designed by Odile Bailloeul
Finished Size: 38” x 50” (0.97m x 1.27m)
Technique: Pieced, Fussy Cutting, Machine Applique
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com - June 2021
Designed by Molly Cook
Finished Size: 48” x 64” (1.21m x 1.62m)
Technique: Pieced
Purchase pattern at villarosadesigns.com
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Backing Fabric PWOB055.PLUM
Magic Carpet Quilt
Magic Carpet
Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWOB046.PLUM** 1 5/8 yards 1.49m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWOB050.ROUGE** 1 7/8 yards 1.71m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWOB053.PLUM** 3/4 yard 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
PWOB057.PINK 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB048.PINK 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB059.TURQUOISE 1/8 yard 0.11m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB056.GREEN 1/6 yard 0.15m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB058.BLUE* 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
PWOB055.PLUM 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 2 bolts 4 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
**Extra fabric allowed for fussy cutting
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Designed by Odile Bailloeul
Finished Size: 38” x 50” (0.97m x 1.27m)
Technique: Pieced, Fussy Cutting, Machine Applique
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com - June 2021
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Gecko Pillow
The MagiCountry pillow squares can also be made into a beautiful
Lucy Boston paper pieced quilt either separately or together!
Gecko Pillow
Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWOB053.PLUM** Fat Eighth 50cm x 55cm 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB046.PLUM** 1 5/8 yards 1.49m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWOB051.GREEN** FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB052.TURQUOISE** 3/8 yard 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB058.BLUE 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB049.BLUE* 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
PWOB047.BLUE 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
*Indicates Binding Fabric
**Extra fabric allowed for fussy cutting
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Designed by Odile Bailloeul
Finished Size: 20” (0.50m) Square
Technique: English Paper Piecing, Fussy Cutting, Applique
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com - June 2021
Backing Fabric PWOB047.BLUE
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt prior to kitting.
Flower Fairy Pillow
The MagiCountry pillow squares can also be made into a beautiful
Lucy Boston paper pieced quilt either separately or together!
Flower Fairy Pillow
Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWOB047.BLUE** 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB050.ROUGE** FQ 0.45m x 0.53m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB056.GREEN** 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB046.PLUM** 1 5/8 yards 1.49m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWOB055.PLUM 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWOB049.BLUE* 1/4 yard 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
PWOB048.PINK 5/8 yard 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
*Indicates Binding Fabric
**Extra fabric allowed for fussy cutting
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Designed by Odile Bailloeul
Finished Size: 20” (0.50m) Square
Technique: English Paper Piecing, Fussy Cutting, Applique
Pattern available at freespiritfabrics.com - June 2021
Backing Fabric PWOB048.PINK
100% Cotton • 44/45” (114 cm) Wide
15 Yds (13.7 m) D/R • Imported Screen Print
Care Instructions
Machine wash cold, normal cycle with like colors.
Do not bleach. Tumble dry low. Warm iron.
      Not suitable for children’s sleepwear.
FreeSpirit Fabrics
11121 Carmel Commons Blvd
Suite 280
Charlotte, NC 28226
1-866-907-3305
#freespiritfabrics
These designs are the property of FreeSpirit and are submitted to you in confidence for the sole purpose of soliciting your orders, in
consideration of which you agree not to copy these designs or cause them to be copied directly or indirectly.  ©2020 All Rights Reserved
Note: Digital reference and fabrics will never match exactly.
Delivering June 2021
15 SKUs
A collection full of fantasy that has fun blurring the
trail, mixing genres to create a fantastic universe.
Women transform into gardens, feathers in bloom,
plants become minerals...unless it is the opposite?
Go from flowers to flowers, thanks to footbridges as
light as a breath, and join the enchanting world of
MagiCountry.
@Odile.Bailloeul @odilebailloeul obailloeul